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	关于首次业主大会会议决定的公告
	事  项
	有效票： 1612 张
	赞成票统计
	是否
	通过
	人　　数
	面　　　积
	赞成
	（张）
	不赞成
	（张）
	投票权
	人数
	占投票权
	总人数
	比例
	专有部分
	面积（m2）
	占建筑物
	总面积
	比例
	管理规约
	1604
	8
	1612
	99.50%
	207751.63
	99.60%
	是
	业主大会
	议事规则
	1607
	1612
	99.69%
	208067.09
	99.75%
	是
	备  注
	本物业管理区域业主投票权总人数 2289 ，建筑物总面积 299351.63 m2。表决《管理规约》

